TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR MINNIE MARS JAMIESON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ANNEX & RENOVATION_C1567

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 o Fax: 312-744-8005
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May 5, 2015

11:30a.m.

Location
PBC-Boardroom

Facilitator
Corey McClenahan

Participant

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Organization

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Corey McClenahan

Public Building Commission

Design Project Manager

corey.meclenahan@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org
R, . Deputy Director of Diversity and . .
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org
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May 5, 2015 11:30a.m. PBC-Boardroom Corey McClenahan

Participant Organization " Initials
llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Loreal Mallett Public Building Commission Program Coordinator loreal. mallet@cityofchicago.org
Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org
Angela Tosic, LEED AP Architrave Ltd. AOR a_tosic@architraveltd.com //7
Brian Zator CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu N\
Elizabeth Fisk CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Eben Smitch CPS ecsmith8@cps.edu
Charles Bassett CPS cabassett@cps.edu
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PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS

Location Facilitator

May 5, 2015 11:30a.m. PBC-Boardroom Corey McClenahan

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 11:45a.m. to be eligible to bid.)

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT TITLE PHONE EMAIL ] TIME
A 278578 et [72sT

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. ZZW@ é, e ne e S Clmim e QO e O

Burling Builders, Inc. ’
Friedler Construciton Co. ng\k C Joxre CUHFE ESTImtTEL | 773¢€/ -S7% 'f;-_.{c‘,qg g'};c/c(é/cgw/f;( 7Lo s cik "/( 2 >

George Sollitt Construction Company {\SY\\QQ DQW\U’O“ t ST\MQWV ©30.<€L0 7333 Opd(iwhﬂ,l’o n @SO\ l\‘H’ oM [ l ] S
Henry Bros Co

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. b wse_YWeadoudd | $0 T 18 Y058 Bne rvnad S becplobe) . V‘C:"//a 23
The Lombard Company

Old Veteran Construction, Inc. Zﬁwf E/Mkmmﬂ 2y 2021354095 tansp £ OVeRi ALY (o 170y
Paschen Milhouse Joint Venture I “TiM L 64F ety EG,TI MATDIC 77%‘”“{-3‘47\( %L‘U@WT%Q Fudbseuen .o |29
Path Construction Company, Inc. P@« MUELLEER ECTiMA~ToR 841-39%-00| PmueLeRP OatH (Citom [y(:25
Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. V/% i )/’/\/JMX/L% V 67 ) T84 U’éy\(;e,u@.ls, [.g(( s L. o l / 2/5’ }
Wight Construction Services, Inc. EDALU MU/L”LO’Z. Ags,gé%{: PM (307394989 Amuato2 ‘pwig/mic@ Low |}l 25

Wm. A. Randolph, Inc.
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